Brandywine Battlefield Park

1491 Baltimore Pike, Chadds Ford, PA 19317
610-459-3342

Senator: John Kane
Representative: Craig Williams

FY21-22 Budget
PHMC GGO expenditures
Associates expenditures

Total Expenditures

FY21-22 Staffing
PHMC staffing
Associates staffing

FY21-22 Visitation
General admissions
School visits
Event admissions
Total paid visitation

FY21-22 Volunteer support
Total hours
2021 value per Ind Sector ($27.98/hr)
2021 value as Full Time Equivalent (FTE)

Total Economic Impact on Region*

Pennsylvania
Historical & Museum
» Commission

$168,888
$78,245

$247,133

2,473
732
42
3,247

821
$22,971
42

*Calculated using the Arts &
$343,100 Economic Prosperity 5 Calculator

' Signature Events

* Visitor Center Renovation: Design and complete the

renovation of the Visitor Center for accessibility and in time This site was in a period of transition between July

for the 250th anniversary of the United States in 2026. 2021 and June 2022, so we conducted no meaningful
events during this time.

e Exhibit Plan: Develop and implement a new exhibit plan
and install exhibit in time for the 250th anniversary of the
United States in 2026.

* Intepretation Plan: Research and create a new interpre-
tive plan for the site.



