Brandywine Battlefield Park

1491 Baltimore Pike, Chadds Ford, PA 19317 610-459-3342

Senator: John Kane

Representative: Craig Williams



FY21-22 Budget		
PHMC GGO expenditures	\$168,888	
Associates expenditures	\$78,245	
Total Expenditures	\$247,133	
FY21-22 Staffing		
PHMC staffing	2	
Associates staffing	7	
FY21-22 Visitation		
General admissions	2,473	
School visits	732	
Event admissions	42	
Total paid visitation	3,247	
FY21-22 Volunteer support		
Total hours	821	
2021 value per Ind Sector (\$27.98/hr)	\$22,971	
2021 value as Full Time Equivalent (FTE)	.42	
,		*Calculated using the Arts &
Total Economic Impact on Region*	\$343,100	Economic Prosperity 5 Calculator

Current Priorities

- Visitor Center Renovation: Design and complete the renovation of the Visitor Center for accessibility and in time for the 250th anniversary of the United States in 2026.
- Exhibit Plan: Develop and implement a new exhibit plan and install exhibit in time for the 250th anniversary of the United States in 2026.
- Intepretation Plan: Research and create a new interpretive plan for the site.

Signature Events

This site was in a period of transition between July 2021 and June 2022, so we conducted no meaningful events during this time.